67TH INTER-STATE INTER-ZONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 – BANGALORE

FINAL RESULTS
	Time:
	Fri 1/20/2012 3:00 PM

	Draw:
	Chadha Cup

	Score:
	2-0


	Match overview 

	Order
	Event
	PSPB (PSPB-W)
	-
	AIR INDIA (AI-W)
	Score
	Points
	
	
	Duration

	1
	WS1
	Sindhu P.V.

	-
	Tanvi Lad

	21-11 17-21 21-10
	1-0
	
	
	0:56

	2
	WD
	Aparna Balan
Prajakta Sawant

	-
	Pradnya Gadre
Sayali Gokhale

	21-14 21-10
	1-0
	
	
	0:27

	3
	WS2
	Aditi Mutatkar

	-
	Sayali Gokhale

	
	
	
	
	


	Time:
	Fri 1/20/2012 3:00 PM

	Draw:
	Rahimatoola Cup

	Score:
	3-1


	Match overview 

	Order
	Event
	PSPB (PSPB-M)
	-
	AIR INDIA (AI-M)
	Score
	Points
	
	
	Duration

	1
	MS1
	Arvind Bhat

	-
	Anand Pawar

	21-16 21-19
	1-0
	
	
	0:50

	2
	MS2
	Saurabh Varma

	-
	Pratul Joshi

	21-17 21-19
	1-0
	
	
	0:51

	3
	MD1
	Diju V.
Arun Vishnu

	-
	Akshay Devalkar
Manu Atri

	21-13 18-21 18-21
	0-1
	
	
	0:40

	4
	MS3
	Sai Praneeth B.

	-
	G Gopi Raju

	21-12 21-14
	1-0
	
	
	0:29

	5
	MD2
	Sai Praneeth B.
Rupesh Kumar K.T

	-
	Anand Pawar
Jishnu Sanyal

	
	
	
	
	


